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By Louis Meixler

THE ASSOCIATED PRESS

1994 Jetta. Maroon, standard, a/c, excel­
lent condition, $3750. Call 956-237-3556.

BED AND BREAKFAST

2bdrm apartment, Bryan, shuttle route, 
water bill paid, ideal for students. Call 
713-962-7063.

Convenient to campus, 4bdrm/4bth condo, 
w/d included. 219-0110,218-0046.

Brazos Bottom Plantation Home available 
for A&M events (home games, parents 
weekend, graduation), weddings, week­
end get-aways. For information/ reserva­
tions call Rebecca Sicilio Lewis,'70, 979- 
696-0091.

2bdrm/1bth apartment. $580/mo. Water, 
trash, cable &internet included, lyr lease. 
254-541-5909.
2bdrm/1bth duplex, w/d conn., 
paint/carpet, 2-locations, $525/mo. 
693-1448.

new
979-

Convenient, large two-story condo, 
2bdrm/2bth. Large living area, w/d-conn., 
5-blocks from campus. Available for fall 
semester. 506-CollegeMainD, $565/mo., 
$300/dep. Call 972-897-7435(days); 979- 
268-6729(evenings) to view. For leasing 
arrangements. Call 254-542-6030; 254- 
289-8200.

Several nice homes for lease in Bryan & 
C.S. Pet friendly. Flexible terms. All ap­
pliances, including w/d. $850-$1295/mo 
Call Laurie Follis, Broker, 764-5777; 260- 
7653, ext.114.

LOOKING FOR WORK? ‘JOBS NOW 
AVAIL.* $10.25 Base/ Appt. Great for 
students. No exper. ness. Customer 
sales/ serv. Conditions apply. 696-7734 
www.summerworknow.com

Id

Spacious 2/1.5, private yard w/deck, w/d 
connections, ceiling fans, large closets. 
Call 219-3645.

DJ MUSIC
“Party Block Mobile DJ“- Peter Block, 
professional/ experienced. Specializing in 
Weddings, TAMU functions, lights/smoke. 
Mobile to anywhere. Book early!! 693- 
6294. http://www.partyblockdj.com

2bdrm/2bth, good location, w/d conn, 
versity Oaks Duplexes, $680/mo. 
693-1448.

Uni-
979- CS furnished sabbatical home for rent un­

til August 2004. No pets, no smoking, 
$1050/mo. 862-3544, 696-6579.

EMPLOYMENT

3&4 Bdrms starting @ $969 -$0 deposit - 
free cable -free ethernet -intrusion alarms- 
fitness facility -mention code word “Primo” 
and receive additional savings! 693-8850 
or 693-4242.

CS- 2/1.5 house approx. HOOsqft with 
carport, fenced yard w/lawncare. 
$725/mo. TCP (979)775-2291.

IBartenders wanted! $300/day potential. 
No experience necessary. Training provid­
ed. 1 -800-965-6520 ext. 115.

3/2 Southwood Valley, fenced yard, pets 
ok, $1150. 695-7778,254-760-1131.

$250 a day potential/ bartending. Training 
provided. 1-800-293-3985 ext.542.

3/3 new duplexes on Oldenburg in C.S. 
All appliances, available July 20, 
$1050/mo. Remax BCS, Janette 979- 
820-1325.

CS- WE HAVE HOUSES!! 3/1 & 3/2's 
w/study, 2 blocks from shuttle and just mi­
nutes away from TAMU. $725-$920/mo. 
TCP (979)775-2291.

Students Look!!! $950/mo., $600/depos- 
it. Large, like new 3bdrm/2bth duplexes 
with patio porches. Shuttle. All applian­
ces, bin microwave and ice-maker. New 
w/d. Yard care, fenced. Small pet ok with 
deposit. Owner provides excellent main­
tenance. See at 1708 & 1710 Rockhol- 
low. Call 774-1270 or 820-0926. If no an­
swer, leave message.

Medical Technician: Perfect for August 
graduate. Medical office now hiring. 
Great experience for student applying for 
medical school. Degree required. Posi­
tion requires a one year commitment. Sal­
ary commensurate with experience. 979- 
776-7895 or fax resume 979-776-4260.
MSC Bookstore is now hiring for Fall 
Rush. Flexible hours and discount on 
your books. Application in store.

Sublease 3bdrm/3ba apartment, first floor, 
pool view, ©Exchange, starting 8/1, 
(979)739-5022

Part time reporter needed to cover educa­
tion, schools and general assignments. 
Send resume and three writing samples to 
Clay Morgan The Navasota Examiner, PO 
Box 751 Navasota Texas 7786.

Cute 2/1
fenced
$565/mo.

duplex with carport, w/d and 
yard w/lawncare provided. 
TCP (979)775-2291.

Sublease available at University Towers, 
garden double occupancy for fall/spring, 
deposit paid. 432-758-5339.

Part-time job helping handicapped, male 
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
trails/ creeks $550 August leasing grad 
students preferred 690-7355 or 777-4377.

2-rooms in 3/2house, large back yard and 
kitchen, no smoking/animals $325-$350 
+ 1/3bills 775-0257.
2/1 condo sublease, 10 minutes from 
campus, w/d connections, no pets. 936- 
870-3899, 979-575-2528. $650.

4/2 studios, over 1600sqft, 2 refrigerators, 
2 living rooms, fenced, fireplace and bal­
cony. PETS WELCOMED! $1100- 
$1150/mo., sign a 1yr contract and re­
ceive a FREE WASHER AND DRYER!! 
TCP 979-775-2291 or 979-777-3332.

Must Sublease Now- Great new apart­
ment complex, 10 minutes from campus, 
2/2, $850/mo., w/d included. Call Susie 
720-231-0155.

FOR SALE

Texas A&M student guitarist looking to 
play with other musicians. Blues, classic 
and modern rock 680-1074.

PETS
17" Centerline Rims with Dunlop tires. 
$400 obo. Call (713)303-3535.

Need roommates for a house in Bryan. 
3bd/2ba, hot tub, pool table, on bus route 
866-559-4327.

2/2 mobile home, 16x64, 1999, located in 
Rolling Ridge, call 774-4877.

Adopt Pets: Dogs, Cats, Puppies, Kit­
tens, Many purebreds. Brazos Animal 
Shelter, 775-5755, www.shelterpets.org

4bdrm/2bth large house near TAMU, 506 
Clay, $1125/mo. 979-693-1448.

New 3/2 duplex for lease, 
maintained. Off 2818 
$1050/mo. 979-764-7788.

W/D, yard 
&Holleman,

95 Skyline manufactured home. 3/2, 1300 
sqft, very neat and spacious, fenced yards 
and deck, many extras, $24,500 O.B.O. 
Call 693-9244, 324-3248.

REAL ESTATE
2002 16x80 3/2, huge deck, $32,000. 
132-Oak Crest in Oak Creek. 696-7596.

2/1 house w/study or use as extra bed­
room, wood floors, fenced yard, pets wel­
comed. Close to Blinn $675/mo. TCP 
(979)775-2291.

Apartment for rent. Large 2bdrm/1bth, liv­
ing &dining rooms, w/d included, 
$580/mo., $400/deposit. Available Au­
gust. Water paid. 775-3737.

New 3bdrm/3ba duplex 
Edelweiss Gardens. W/D, fenced 
$1025/mo.+$900/dep. Pets negotiable
774-1159

in
Black futon w/wood frame, $75/obo. 
Bike, $125/obo. 832-527-7543.

GT ROOMMATES

Entertainment Center. Cherry wood, 
6ft.X6ft. $125 0.6.0. Call 260-3933.

1-F 3/2.5 new house, $350/mo., 1/3 utilit­
ies, in Bryan. 713-724-7072.

2/2, w/d, security system. On shuttle, 
lawn care. $575./mo. 696-0616.

Appliances For Rent. W/D sets and refrig­
erators. $30/mo. 979-574-6882.

2bd/1ba central heat/ air wood floors, ap­
pliances and w/d $450/mo +$450 deposit 
305 West Duncan 903-595-1602.

2bd/1ba duplex, biking distance to A&M. 
No pets, available now or pre-lease for 
Fall. $450 +bills 693-8534.

Attractive large Ibdrm 4-plex apartment, 
w/d, built-in bookcase, large covered deck 
overlooking woods, 1.5mi from campus. 
No Pets. $495/mo 1-936-273-2479.

New 3bdrm/3ba duplex in Edelweiss Gar­
dens. All appliances, W/D, fenced, securi­
ty system. $ 1050/mo. (281)731-6071.

Great for student. 3/2, 2000 Fleetwood. 
$30,000. Appliances, fenced yard, stor­
age building. Great shape. 693-0558.

1-Female, $462/mo., all bills paid in 3/3 
house on bus route. Kim 774-5168.

New 3bdrm/3ba for rent. $1100/mo. 
3blocks from campus. Call 979-324-9312.

2bd/1ba studio apartment in Northgate 
area. Walking distance to A&M ideal for 
graduate student no pets, available now or 
pre-lease for Fall, $525 +bills 693-8534

Available late July, 2/2’s in 4-plex. $575+. 
New 3/3’s in duplexes. Vaulted ceilings, 
fireplaces, ethernet. $1,000+.
Broker/owner. 77-5477.

New Duplexes -Edelweiss Gartens -33/3, 
refrig, w/d. $1000/mo. Call Jerry Merker, 
Coventry Glen Realty at 979-846-2894 or 
979-777-2910.

Hot Tub. 5-person portable. 5-hp pump. 
220v heater. 20-jets. Cedar cabinet. Like 
New, Must Sacrifice! 979-255-0664.

1-M 2/1 house. College Station.
Close to TAMU. $270/mo.+1/2bills. 
830-608-3120.

Loft, twin $50/obo. Stereo equipment 
$50/obo. 979-776-0318.

2-F, brand new 3/3/2 brick house, 
$375/mo., $375/deposit. 832-642-0094.

2bdrm apartment for price of Ibdrm. New 
carpet/paint, 609 Turner, $415/mo. 979- 
693-1448.

Awesome 2/1 duplex with arched entry 
and columns, wood floors, raised ceilings 
and fenced yard. PETS WELCOMED! 
$565/mo. Twin City Properties (979)775- 
2291.

New duplexes. 3/3, all appliances, tile, 
lawn service. $1125/mo. 979-574-6882.

Metallica concert tickets 8/2/03. Reliant 
Stadium. 2 floor tickets $175 O.B.O. for 
both. Call (979)777-9523.

2-Female roommates needed, 3bd/2ba 
house. Furnished on bus-route, no pets, 
$300/mo, +deposit, +1 futilities. 680- 
9783.

JERUSALEM - 
Palestinian militant 
responsible for most of thesui 
cide bombings against 
vowed Sunday they will not sin- 
render their weapons despite i 
cease-fire and warned lb 
attempts to disarm them art 
bring down the truce with Israel

Hamas and Islamic Jikl 
made the warning in a joint stale- 
ment to The Associated Press in 
Lebanon and accused tie 
Palestinian Authority of bowiiE 
to Israeli demands it disarm tie 
militants — a step Israel saysii 
necessary for the 2-week-i 
in violence to hold.

Although Palestinian 
Minister Mahmoud Abbas says 
he will not order security forces 
to disarm the militants forfearof 
civil war, police seized some 
weapons this weekend in li 
Gaza Strip, a Palestinian secant) 
source said, in what appeared u 
be a first effort to comply wi 
the demand.

The tensions came as Israel 
Prime Minister Ariel Sharon 
traveled to Europe for meetiofi 
on the U.S.-backed “road map" 
peace plan, and as Israeli anil 
Palestinian security forces 
searched for an Israeli taxi driver 
feared kidnapped by Paleslinian 
militants aiming for a prisoner 
swap with Israel.

In Ramallah, Abbas and 
ing Russian Foreign 
Igor Ivanov appealed to Isra 
release Yasser Arafat from 
virtual house arrest. Abbas 
been calling for freedom 
movement for Arafat since takini 
office as premier April 30

Ivanov said it was i 
to maintain relations withAralaii 
and “these restrictions 
on his movement are 
able.”

Arafat has been stuck 
about 18 months in his o 
building at his Ramallah c 
pound, which was me 
destroyed by Israel’s 
Israel’s position is that he 
travel abroad, but he might nolle 
allowed to return.

Israel and the United

Nice 3/2 duplex for rent, $300/room, avail­
able August 1st. 832-372-3995, 832-724- 
2697.

Washer and Dryer Set $250. Refrigera­
tors starting at $80. 220-3665.

2-M/F roommates needed, 3/2 house on 
bus-route, no pets, $320/mo. +1/3utilities. 
676-0810.

HELP WANTED

3/1 & 4/2 Houses. W/D conn., walking 
distance to A&M. 492-3033, 775-7770.
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BIG 4/2 brick home w/carport, over 
2200sqft, spacious rooms, nice shaded 
fenced yard w/brick patio. PETS WEL­
COMED! $ 1395/mo. TCP (979)775- 
2291.

Northgate- Brand New 2/2 and 3/2, walk 
to A&M. 846-4076

Brand new 4bdrm/2ba, 2-car garage 
house w/fenced yard. All new appliances. 
$1,250/mo. 680-0173.

Now leasing 2bdrm/11.5bth and 
1 bdrm/1 bth 4-plexes, close to campus, 
great location, nice floor plans, shuttle 
bus, 776-6079,
www.aggielandleasing.com

$$$Dancers,
Flexible hours. 
18+ only.

Dancers, Dancers$$$.
Silk Stocking, 690-1478.

2-M/F. New 3bdrm/2ba/2gar house. 
4miles from TAMU. W/D. $400/mo. Call 
281-682-4227; 281-388-0519.

$250 a day potential/ bartending. Training 
provided. 1 -800-293-3985 ext.625.
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Bryan, Olive St., 2/1 duplex, w/d connec­
tions, central h/a, no pets, $500/mo. Per­
fect for grad students. 777-8177.

Pre-leasing: CS 2bdrm/1bth $395,
1 bdrm/1 bth $375, some bills paid, close to 
TAMU. 680-0173.

A fun, prestigious teaching position. 
Some evenings &Saturdays. Must have 
had driver’s license 4+years. No criminal 
record. We train. $7/hr. 693-3992.

2-Non-smoking female roommates wanted 
to share new 3bdrm/2bth townhome, Au­
gust move-in, year lease, $375/mo. 
+1/3util„ minutes from campus. (361)648- 
0036.
2-roommates needed. Own bdrm/bath. 
$375/mo. +1/4bills. 680-8747.

Christian Private Dorm. Free laundry, ca­
ble, & utilities. DTS Movie Theatre. Luxu­
ry bathrooms. Pool Room. Rooms start 
at $325. Call 229-9403.

Pretty 4bdrm/3+bth 2-story house in up­
scale Steeplechase neighborhood, near 
campus. All appliances. Shuttle. Low 
cost utilities. Yard. Owner provides ex­
cellent maintenance. 2405 Pintail Loop. 
$ 1550/mo. Call 774-1270 or 820-0926. If 
no answer, leave message.

Attn. Students. YOU CAN GET A JOB! 
Positions avail, now! Great resume exp. 
Team atmosphere. Scholarships avail. 
695-1386 www.workforstudents.com
Cleaning commercial buildings at night, 
M-F. Call 823-5031 for appt.

3F non-smoking roommates needed for 
4bdrm/4.5ba starting 8/15/03. Nice, spa­
cious, 3yr. old home close to campus 
&HEB. Fully furnished, except bedrooms. 
Contact Cindy® 694-7647; 469-441-
6927.

are boycotting Arafat, 
that he is involved in terrorisE 
Arafat denies that charge.

Sharon flew to London, 
he plans to tell British 1 
that contact with Arafat 
mines international peace i 
because, he claims, Arafat is tiy 
ing to sabotage the peace plan.

British-Israeli relations ha 
been strained since Britain hostel 
a January conference 
Palestinian reform and did nol 
invite Israel. Israel prevented 
Palestinian delegates from travel 
ing to the meeting.

College Station! Pay less rent, plus, Sep­
tember ‘03 rent free! 2bd/2ba, w/d 324- 
1333.

Remodeled 3bd/2ba house. Walk to 
A&M, 200 Park Place. 229-2452 agent/ 
owner $1050/mo.

Newsday Crossword RHYME TIME by Sally R. Stein 
Edited by Stanley Newman

Rock Hollow duplex, 3bd/2ba 1250 sqft. 
w/d hookups $900/mo. 324-7729.

Full time surgical assistant needed for Or­
al Surgeon’s office. Position available is 
permanent, not temporary summer job. 
Please call 776-7101 Monday through 
Thursday, 8-12 or 1-5.

Available 8/1 or earlier, non-smoking 
roommates for 4/3 new home, 904 Bou­
gainvillea, w/d, $400/mo. +1 futilities. Call 
Ross at 512-396-0766.

NEWS IN BRIEF

ACROSS
1 Storage area 
6 Church service

10 Vise parts
14 Steam room
15 Taking a cruise
16 Astronaut 

Shepard
17 Razor 

sharpener
18 Constellation 

element
19 Music postscript
20 Beachgoer’s 

fingers
22 Retain
23 Fruit drink
24 ‘‘No__, ands,

or buts!”
26 Examined

65 Sluggers’ stats
66 Montana city
67 Sicilian volcano
68 Emporium
69 Affirmative votes

11 Succulent 
houseplant

12 Walk in water
13 Something 

simple

33 Composer 
Copland

34 Get up
37 The Alienist 

author Caleb

Room for lease in 3/2.5/2 townhouse, gat­
ed community with swimming-pool, mi­
nutes from A&M, $450 +1/3utilities. 1- 
800-404-7077 ext-27.

Housekeeper needed for two country 
homes north of Bryan. 10-15/hrs a week. 
Call during day, 776-5760.

F-Roommate needed, 3bdrm/2bth new 
condo, begins 8/15/03, $400/mo., off Well­
born, on shuttle. Call Nikki at 281-543- 
3910.

Study says treating 
AIDS in developing 
countries is effective

Koppe Bridge Bar &Grill. Part-time cook 
needed. 776-2833.

Female roommate needed, $475 all bills 
paid. Call 210-215-6072.

acreage 
32 in “Smith”
35 Inert gas
36 Winter 

outerwear
38 Kid’s blocks 

name
39 Combustible 

heaps
41 Mystical glow
42 Do the Right 

Thing director
44 Rery crime
45 Had a snack
46 Spam or 

Green Giant
49 Soup cooker
50 King: Fr.
51 Spanish 

surrealist
54 Helped keep 

the Beatles cool
61 From__

(completely)
62 Bassoon 

relative
63 Youngest of 

the Jetsons
64 Actress 

Cameron

DOWN
1 Helper: Abbr.
2 Parting words
3 Rotate
4 Get__the

ground floor
5 Massachusetts 

area
6 Prepared 

potatoes
7 The Thin Man 

dog
8 007 before 

Roger
9 Tightly packed 

fisn
10 Paarand 

Palance

21 '50s presidential 39 Raised stage 
monogram 40 Urge 

25 '40s presidential 43 Author Umberto

Room for rent. 1502 Gunsmith, CS. Fe­
male, non-smoker, $350 +1/3utilities. 
979-764-3128.

monogram
26 Latin music
27 Moved slowly
28 Fanning 

student, 
casually

29 Cranny's 
colleague

30 Sophia of 
Grumpier 
Old Men

31 Thoroughfare: 
Abbr.

32 “Semper 
Fidelis” 
composer

44 Obey, as rules
47 Tubb of 

country music
48 Female fawn
49 Italian fast food
51 Miami-__

County
52 Working hard
53 Credit-line 

usage
55 Diplomat Eban
56 Roulette bet
57 Feelinq sad
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